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A B C D E F J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN AO AP
Scoring

Hidden YD 10 12

E-W .RPN .In Pass Fum Penalty TO Replay Tackles East WestTime Scoring & Penalty type

1-2 1stD Down Dist On .OutRush Yds From To Yds Punt Yds PR Yds KO Yds KR Yds Int Yds Opp Own # Off Def ADJ DownPlay Net On COMPUA AT AT

x x 0 30

2 x 1 10 40 o -34 60 -20 40 80 20  TB

1 1 10 20 o 27 2 2 22 22  

1 2 8 22 o 11 -2 -2 20 20  

1 3 10 20 o 27 11 -2 -2 18 18 27

1 x 4 12 18 o 17 26 26 44 44  

2 1 10 44 i -24 4 4 40 40  

2 2 6 40 i -34 -1 -1 41 41  

2 3 7 41 i -34 0 41 41  

2 x 4 7 41 i -34 31 31 10 10  

1 1 10 10 o 47 1 1 11 11  

1 2 9 11 o -15 0 11 11  

1 3 9 11 o 47 -1 -1 10 10  

1 x 4 10 10 o 17 25 25 35 35  

2 1 10 35 i -24 1 1 34 34  

2 2 9 34 i -24 1 1 33 33  

2 3 8 33 i -20 -24 7 7 26 26 -20

2 x 4 1 26 i -42 0 0 26 26  

1 1 10 26 o 27 0 26 26  

1 2 10 26 o 31 3 3 29 29  

1 p1 3 7 29 o 27 17 23 27 23 52 48 27

1 1 10 48 i 23 9 9 39 39  

1 2 1 39 i 23 -1 -1 40 40  

1 p1 3 2 40 i 27 17 18 18 22 22 27

1 1 10 22 i 47 1 1 21 21  

1 2 9 21 i 47 1 1 20 20  End of 1st

1 3 8 20 i 27 0 20 20  

1 x 4 8 20 i -20 -20 40 40  3 11:43 47 37yd FG

1 x 1 10 40 o 47 60 -20 40 80 20  TB

2 1 10 20 o -10 1 1 21 21  

2 2 9 21 o -24 -4 -4 17 17  

2 r2 3 13 17 o -34 15 15 32 32  

2 1 10 32 o -34 4 4 36 36  

2 2 6 36 o -34 0 36 36  

2 3 6 36 o -34 0 36 36  

2 x 4 6 36 o -34 28 28 64 36  

1 1 10 36 o 15 1 1 37 37  

1 2 9 37 o 15 0 37 37  

1 3 9 37 o 15 0 37 37  

1 x 4 9 37 o 17 46 -12 18 28 65 35  

2 1 10 35 o -20 -3 -3 32 32  

2 2 13 32 o -20 -5 -20 -5 27 27  

2 3 18 27 o -20 -54 4 4 31 31 -20

2 x 4 14 31 o -34 14 14 45 45  

1 1 10 45 i 23 7 7 38 38  

1 r1 2 3 38 i 47 3 3 35 35  

1 1 10 35 i 45 1 1 34 34  

1 2 9 34 i 47 8 8 26 26  

1 r1 3 1 26 i 23 10 10 16 16  

1 1 10 16 i 47 1 1 15 15  

1 r1 2 9 15 i 27 12 12 3 3  

1 r1 1 10 3 i 47 3 -40 -37 40 40  7 3:20 47 3yd run (47 kick)

1 x 1 10 40 o 47 60 -20 40 80 20 TB

2 1 10 20 o -34 -52 5 5 25 25 -34

2 2 5 25 o -34 0 25 25  

2 3 5 25 o -34 0 0 25 25  TO East

2 x 4 5 25 o -34 45 13 14 31 56 44  
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1 1 10 44 o 11 5 5 49 49  

1 2 5 49 o 15 17 2 2 51 49 15

1 3 3 49 i 47 0 49 49  

1 x 4 3 49 i 17 32 32 17 17  

2 p2 1 10 17 o -34 -32 13 13 30 30 -34 TO West

2 t2 1 10 30 o -34 13 0 30 30 60 40  

1 x 1 10 40 o 111 0 0 40 40  End of 2nd

1 x 1 10 40 o 47 59 -10 23 36 76 24  

2 1 10 24 o -42 6 6 30 30  

2 r2 2 4 30 o -24 6 6 36 36  

2 1 10 36 o -24 5 5 41 41  

2 2 5 41 o -20 0 0 41 41  

2 r2 3 5 41 o -42 7 7 48 48  

2 1 10 48 o -24 7 7 55 45  

2 r2 2 3 45 i -42 4 4 41 41  

2 1 10 41 i -24 -1 -1 42 42  

2 2 11 42 i -20 3 3 39 39  

2 r2 3 8 39 i -20 -24 8 8 31 31 -20

2 1 10 31 i -24 2 2 29 29  

2 2 8 29 i -24 -2 -2 31 31  

2 3 10 31 i -20 9 9 22 22  

2 r2 4 1 22 i -20 2 -20 2 20 20  

2 1 10 20 i -20 0 20 20  

2 2 10 20 i -20 4 4 16 16  

2 3 6 16 i -24 4 4 12 12  

2 p2 4 2 12 i -34 -54 12 -40 -28 40 40 -34 6 3:35 54 from 34 12yd pass (kick failed)

2 x 1 10 40 o -34 51 13 10 41 81 19  

1 r1 1 10 19 o 15 11 11 30 30  

1 1 10 30 o 23 4 4 34 34  

1 2 6 34 o 11 2 111 5 Y -3 31 31  ?? Illegal Batting

1 2 4 31 o 21 -6 -6 25 25  

1 3 10 25 o -21 0 25 25  

1 x 4 10 25 o 17 40 -12 15 25 50 50  

2 1 10 50 o -24 -1 -1 49 49  

2 2 11 49 o -34 -1 -1 48 48  End of 3rd

2 3 12 48 o -34 0 48 48  

2 r2 4 12 48 o -34 28 28 76 24  

2 1 10 24 i -42 7 7 17 17  

2 r2 2 3 17 i -10 4 4 13 13  

2 1 10 13 i -24 6 6 7 7  

2 2 4 7 i -24 -3 -3 10 10  

2 3 7 10 i -34 -4 -4 14 14  

2 x 4 11 14 i -34 -54 9 -222 15 -6 20 20 -34 Late Hit

1 1 10 20 o 23 0 0 20 20  

1 2 10 20 o 47 4 4 24 24  

1 3 6 24 o 21 0 24 24  

1 x 4 6 24 o 17 15 -111 15 39 39  Holding - Declined

2 p2 1 10 39 i -34 -10 34 34 5 5 -34

2 1 10 5 i -24 2 2 3 3  

2 r2 2 8 3 i -24 3 -40 -37 40 40  6 5:23 24 3yd run (pass failed)

2 x 1 10 40 o -34 60 -20 40 80 20  TB

1 1 10 20 o 47 3 3 23 23  

1 2 7 23 o 47 0 0 23 23  

1 3 7 23 o 27 -2 -2 21 21  

1 x 4 9 21 o 17 36 36 57 43  

2 1 10 43 o -42 0 0 43 43  

2 2 10 43 o -24 -2 -2 41 41  TO East
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2 3 12 41 o -34 -1 -1 40 40  TO East

2 x 4 13 40 o -34 46 13 9 37 77 23  

1 p1 1 10 23 o 27 33 16 16 39 39 27

1 1 10 39 o 23 3 3 42 42  

1 p1 2 7 42 o 27 33 20 20 62 38 27

1 1 10 38 i 27 5 5 33 33  

1 t1 2 5 33 i 27 -22 15 15 18 18  

2 1 10 18 o -222 -1 -1 17 17  TO East

2 2 11 17 o -222 -1 -1 16 16  
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